COMPANY PROFILE:
Naranji Technology LLC specializes in providing a
Biomedical and Healthcare Consulting.

https://n-technologyllc.com

CORE COMPETENCIES

» Wholesale distribution of professional supplies
used by medical and dental practitioners, as
well as durable medical equipment

» Medical Unit evaluation and equipment setup

» Personal training and support for medical staff

DIFFERENTIATORS
We are a certified Small, Micro, disabled Women

Owned Business meeting all the eligibility
requirements set forth under the Code of Virginia
Section 2.2-16.1 et seq. and Administrative Code
TVAC 13-20 et seq.

We are a distinguished small business specialized
in Medical Equipment, and Technology Supplies
merchant services to increase a high-quality
healthcare system with an unbeatable price.

We offer comprehensive solutions, including
Healthcare Management, and Agile Healthcare IT
Consulting, catering to both commercial and U.S.
Government sectors.

PROFESIONAL EXPERIENCE

» Our leaders have over 13 years’ progressive
experience providing Biomedical services with
solid record of performance managing high
value leading customer engagement and
business development areas as well as
technology management and leadership.

» Highly knowledgeable leaders with data
management, risk management, team
leadership, customer service, marketing and
budgeting experience

UEI: VFSBMURJAKWS

CERTIFIED

Supplie
y the Vi

POINT OF CONTACT:
Maryam Naranji

Small,
sw WF’“‘ILi“a""ned SWAM Certification Number: 829975

NAICS
Codes

423450

811210

541611

541618

611430

Product &
Service
Codes

6515

6520

6525

6530

6550

R408

R410
R799

NAICS Title

Medical, Dental, And Hospital
Equipment and Supplies
Merchant Wholesalers
Electronic And Precision
Equipment Repair and
Maintenance

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

Other Management Consulting
Services

Professional And Management
Development Training

PSC Name

Medical And Surgical
Instruments, Equipment, And
Supplies

Dental Instruments, Equipment,
And Supplies

Imaging Equipment and
Supplies: Medical, Dental,
Veterinary

Hospital Furniture, Equipment,
Utensils, And Supplies

In Vitro Diagnostic Substances,
Reagents, Test Kits and Sets
Support- Professional: Program
Management/Support

Support- Professional: Program
Evaluation/Development
Support- Management: Other

CAGE CODE: 9FRX9

President/CEO Phone: 571-238-2689 Email: mnaranji@n-technologyllc.com

DOBE Certificate Number: US01119



