

COMPANY PROFILE:

Naranji Technology LLC specializes in providing a Biomedical and Healthcare Consulting. https://n-technologyllc.com

CORE COMPETENCIES

Wholesale distribution of professional supplie		
used by medical and dental practitioners, as		
well as durable medical equipment		

- Medical Unit evaluation and equipment setup
- > Personal training and support for medical staff

DIFFERENTIATORS

- We are a certified Small, Micro, disabled Women Owned Business meeting all the eligibility requirements set forth under the Code of Virginia Section 2.2-16.1 et seq. and Administrative Code 7VAC 13-20 et seq.
- ➤ We are a distinguished small business specialized in Medical Equipment, and Technology Supplies merchant services to increase a high-quality healthcare system with an unbeatable price.
- ➤ We offer comprehensive solutions, including Healthcare Management, and Agile Healthcare IT Consulting, catering to both commercial and U.S. Government sectors.

PROFESIONAL EXPERIENCE

- ➤ Our leaders have over 13 years' progressive experience providing Biomedical services with solid record of performance managing high value leading customer engagement and business development areas as well as technology management and leadership.
- ➤ Highly knowledgeable leaders with data management, risk management, team leadership, customer service, marketing and budgeting experience

NAICS	
Codes	NAICS Title
	Medical, Dental, And Hospital
423450	Equipment and Supplies
	Merchant Wholesalers
	Electronic And Precision
811210	Equipment Repair and
	Maintenance
	Administrative Management and
541611	General Management Consulting
	Services
541618	Other Management Consulting
341016	Services
611430	Professional And Management
011430	Development Training

Product & Service Codes	PSC Name
6515	Medical And Surgical Instruments, Equipment, And Supplies
6520	Dental Instruments, Equipment, And Supplies
6525	Imaging Equipment and Supplies: Medical, Dental, Veterinary Hospital Furniture, Equipment, Utensils, And Supplies In Vitro Diagnostic Substances, Reagents, Test Kits and Sets Support- Professional: Program Management/Support
6530	
6550	
R408	
R410	Support- Professional: Program Evaluation/Development
R799	Support- Management: Other

UEI: VFSBMURJAKW8



Women and SWAM Certification Number: 829975



DOBE Certificate Number: US01119

CAGE CODE: 9FRX9

POINT OF CONTACT:

Maryam Naranji President/CEO Phone: 571-238-2689 Email: mnaranji@n-technologyllc.com